LaienschieRen 2015: Mannschaften

Alle

Platz Mannschaft

1.

Emily und Freunde

Feuerwehr 7

Amtsgerichtschitzen

Junge Scharfschiitzen

DRK 1

Mitglieder

Klink, Florian
Anscheit, Emily
Klaiber, Gabriel
Anscheit, Philipp

Spori, Frank

Mehner, Frank
Braun, Michael
Alber, Sieghart

Klaiber , Carmen
Klink, Florian
Klaiber, Gabriel
Zapf, Marcus

Klaiber, Gabriel
Anscheit, Philipp
Anscheit, Emily
Dallmeier, Marc

Schilling, Sabrina
Gabler, Manuela
Eisemann, Desiree
Greiner, Sonja

Einzel

48
47
47
47

49
47
46
44

48
47
46
45

48
48
46
42

47
46
44
44

Summe

189

186

186

184

181

17.10.2015 - 17:18 Uhr



10.

11.

12.

Feuerwehr 2

Motorradfreunde

Musikverein Barenthal 1

Gemeinderat 2

Musikverein Barenthal 2

Malermeister + Jagermeister

Feuerwehr 5

Spori, Frank
Kunath, Ingo
Mehner, Frank
Mehner, Markus

Braun, Michael
Greiner, Manuel
Grieble, Armin
Walz, Hubert

Ljubic, Thomas
Steidle , Phillip

Beck, Christoph
Beck, Markus

Mduller, Harald
Sauter, Rolf
Keller, Emanuel
Marx, Manfred

Greiner, Marco
Siegrist, Uwe
Eisemann, Georg
Greiner, Albert

Sigrist, Uwe
Greiner, Steffen
Sigrist, Rainer
Sigrist, Ralf

Braun, Michael
Mehner, Frank
Marx, Manfred
Mehner, Markus

48
47
43
41

47
46
45
40

46
46
44
42

46
46
45
40

45
44
43
43

47
44
42
41

49
47
40
38

179

178

178

177

175

174

174



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Feuerwehr 4

Lustige Patygruppe

Sportverein 1

Ledigen Verein

Albverein 2

Verlierer der Herzen 1

Ledigen Verein 2

Spori, Frank

Kunath, Ingo
Leibinger, Maximilian
Mehner, Frank

Spori, Marc
Greiner, Simon
Greiner, Steffen
Spori, Dirk

Ldéckel, Holger
Greiner, Simon
Kunath, Ingo
Siegrist, Ralf

Braun, Michael
Greiner, Manuel
Greiner, Stefan
Grieble, Armin

Gluckler, Raphael
Beig, Sven

Roth, Jennifer
Sp6ri, Philipp

Anscheit, Emily
Schiebel, Jan

Klaiber, Gabriel
Becker, Jochen

Grieble, Armin
Greiner, Stefan
Greiner, Manuel
Walz, Hubert

45
45
42
41

45
43
43
41

46
46
43
36

48
45
43
34

50
44
39
37

44
43
41
41

45
42
42
40

173

172

17

170

170

169

169



20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

Narrenverein 1

Albverein 1

Sportverein 2

Feuerwehr 6

Feuerwehr 3

Narrenverein 3

Narrenverein 2

Braun, Michael
Sauter, Sebastian
Walz, Hubert
Rudnik, Tobias

Gluckler, Raphael
Beig, Sven

Beck, Johann
Kolodziej, Rainer

Siegrist, Ralf
Kunath, Ingo
Greiner, Steffen
Sigrist, Rainer

Spori, Frank
Mehner, Frank
Alber, Sieghart
Alber, Roman

Spori, Frank

Kunath, Ingo

Marx, Manfred
Leibinger, Maximilian

Braun, Michael
Rudnik, Tobias
Walz, Hubert
Sauter, Sebastian

Rudnik, Tobias
Sauter, Sebastian
Greiner, Manuel
Greiner, Stefan

47
43
40
39

46
45
39
38

44
44
39
39

46
45
44
29

45
43
41
34

46
42
39
36

46
43
40
33

169

168

166

164

163

163

162



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Die Blinden

Spori Buben

DRK 2

Gemeinderat 1

Feuerwehr 1

Musikverein Barenthal 3

Gemeinderat 3

Gllckler, Raphael
Beig, Sven

Roth, Jennifer
Spori, Philipp

Spbri, Marc
Spori, Dirk
Spori, Uwe
Spori, Patrick

Gabler, Manuela
Greiner, Heike
Schilling, Sabrina
Sauter, Alexandra

Strobel, Markus
Zimmermann, Jochen
Keller, Tobias

Beck, Johann

Mehner, Frank

Marx, Manfred
Mehner, Markus
Leibinger, Maximilian

Strobel, Markus
Jihed, Aribi
Greiner, Winfrid
Binkele, Phillip

Keller, Emanuel
Binkele, Phillip

Jihed, Aribi
Zimmermann, Jochen

49
46
40
27

45
39
39
36

45
39
37
37

44
40
36
35

44
38
35
35

47
32
30

41
32
32

162

159

158

155

152

113

105



